Region H Coalition Meeting Sign-in Sheet 5.16.2024

Last Name

First Name

Organization

Signature

Allen Jennifer Dodge County Hospital & istone@dodgecountyhospital.com 478.442.3462
Eastman Family Practice

Askew Samesshia Bryant Health & Rehab saskew@bryantnh.com 478.456.3395
Billiot Angela Hancock County EMS abiliot@hancockcountyga.gov 478.972.5741 -’@M\
Bland Jimmie Sue | Duncan McRae House jimmiesue@theduncanmcraehouse. | 478.463.5812

com
Bracewell Jill SCHD 5-1 Jill.Bracewell@dph.ga.gov 478.998.9250 (?M é’)ﬂcﬁ‘_w
Brown Jared SCHD 5-1 Jared.Brown@dph.ga.gov 4782783752 |
Brown Jovi Providence of Sparfa H&R psadmin@providenceofsparta.org 229.395.362
Brown Penny Dodge County Hospital pennyricks@dodgecountyhospital.c | 478.448.4105 Q)

om 4@4&
Browning Becky Scott H&R bbrowning@ethicahealth.org 478.668.3225 B %M
Bryan Michelle Three Rivers Home Health mbryan@]123rivers.com 478.278.71 95 OQJC[LD_O/Q;/ 7c/)
Carey Robin Jasper Memorial Hospital rcarey@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4558 7
Cooper Jill At Home Senior Living jcooper@athomesl.com 478.271.4663 Q«M C}JZ)OL
Craft Megan SCHD 5-1/Region H Megan.craft@dph.ga.gov 678.767.8891 N\,M;\OJL 1
Craft Thomas SCHD 5-1 Thomas.Craft@dph.ga.gov 478.353.7030 %VMM &%& P
Crump Ronny Pinewood Manor Nursing Ronnucrump2l@gmail.com 478.230.9513

Home ) ik

Daniell Frank DPH Frank.daniell@dph.qa.gov 404.617.1373 (A=
Daniels Donnie Montgomery County EMA jdonalddaniels@gmail.com 912.347.9828 @j
Dykes Alaina Bleckley Memorial Hospital | Alaina.dykes@bleckleymemorial.co | 478.230.0507 ’

m
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Last Name

First Name

Organization

Email

Faircloth

Taylor

Wilcox County EMS

Tfaircl2@agmail.com

Phone

229.313.9531

Signature

Fuller Andrea Putnam County Health Dept | Andrea.fuller@dph.ga.gov 706.485.8591
Fussell Susie GHCA EP Ligison sfussell@ghca.info 229.410.9342
Futch Charles Wilcox County EMS Futchw3?@gmail.com 229.457.0966 {/1/4@
Giddens Tommy Dodge County Fire/EMA Tgiddens.dcema@gmail.com 468.231.91 l//f % | !]
Goddard Calandra Cenftral State Hospital Calandra.goddard@dbhdd.ga.gov | 478.443.1734 3
Grant Lynn Fairview Park Hospital Dianna.Grant@hcahealthcare.com | 478.230.3320 \MM
Haizlip Ricky Jasper Memorial Hospital Engineering@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.6411 T
Hargrove Tim GWVH 2:,: A Jlr-—-—
Harris Paul Heritage Inn of Sandersville | Pharris2@ethicahealth.org 478.357.0058 , M o
Hart Brian Pinewood Manor Brian.hart@pinewoodmanor.org 478.892.9171
Hart Shaun Twiggs County Fire/EMA shart@twiggscounty.us 478.751.8008 AL@
Hartley Joe Washington Regional ihartley@wcrme.com 478.240.2030

Medical Center \,Q«ém /,&/A-‘\\
Hopf Collin GEMA Collin.hopf@gema.ga.gov 404.291.9029 L
Jackson Cindy Community Health Care cjackson@chcsga.org 478.552.7384

Systems ext. 1233
Johnson Michael Dodge County EMS Michael.johnson@dodgecounty- 478.689.5261

ga.com
Johnson Wayne Baldwin County EMA wiohnson@baldwincofirerescue.co | 478.456.0367
m

Jones Alex Taylor Regional Hospital Alex.jones@taylorregional.org 478.319.7783
Jones Dawn GWVH dawnjones1414@gmail.com 478.456.8610 ;)@M/}-/?}J
Kelley Matthew Bleckley County Fire/EMA mkelley@bleckley.org 478.230.7300 -




Last Name

First Name

Organization

Signature

Laird Bill Laurens County EMA lairdb@dlcga.com 478.595.4301
Laird Ira Rene Dodge County EMS Ira wall@yahoo.com 478.488.1831
McCard Josh Laurens County Fire mccardj@dlcga.com 478.410.2809
McCranie Heather Dodge County Fire Heather.mccranie.dcfd@gmail.com | 478.231.5207
McDonel Felicia Putnam General Hospital fmcdonel@putnamgeneral.com 706.923.2004
McPherson | Bryan Putham General Hospital bmcpherson@putnamgeneral.com | 478.251.5097
Mears LaMonte Atrium Health Navicent Maurice.mears@atriumhealth.org 478.320.0439

Baldwin
Meeks Kevin Central State Hospital kevinmeeks@baldwincofirerescue.c | 478.443.0046

om

Merritt Amber Region 5 EMS Training Amber.merritt@dph.ga.gov 404.834.7238

Coordinator
Morgan Renee Region 5 & UGA IDM RmorganQ409@live.com 478.491.6750
Morris Andre Central State Hospital Andre.morris@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.451.9508
Morrison Amanda Treutlen County H&R amorrison@ethicahealth.org 912.529.4415 1
Padgett Michael Washington County mpadgett@wcrme.com 478.240.2199 | /

Regional Medical Center - _/4

= e
Patel Faith CSBMG-Mental Health fpatel@csbma.com 470.903.2494 /,),;\%)7
Perera Adys Oconee House Senior Living | oconeehousesenior@gmail.com 706.474.3722 G
Proctor Debra Dublin Dialysis Center Dproctor@americanrenal.com 478.304.1501 |~ (7
Y - - "'\\M—/\ {,AQA}
Rhodes Richard State office of EMS Richard.rhodes@dph.ga.gov 7703758771
Roberson Kristeena Dodge County Hospital kroberson@dodgecountyhospital.co | 478.448.4281
m

Scott Janice Pruitthealth Toomsboro jascott@pruitthealth.com 478.363.2695




Last Name  First Name Organization Phone Signature

Smith Michelle Central State Hospital Michelle.smith@dbhdd.ga.gov 478.445.5396

Smith Tina Jasper Memorial Hospital tsmith@jaspermemorial.com 706.468.4500 ‘Qf]‘ﬂb %_
Smith Whitney Fairview Park Hospital Whitney.smith@hcahealthcare.com | 478.274.3949

Solana- Acelia Central Care Community Acelia.solana- 478.454.8966

Prosser Homes prosser@dbhdd.ga.gov

Spacht Cambridge | SCHD 5-1 Cambridge.spacht@dph.ga.gov 478.484.4344 %
Stokes Jennifer SCHD 5-1 Jennifer.stokes@dph.ga.gov 478.275.6545 /\M \A‘{'pk:.-/
Thigpen James Treutlen County H&R ithigpen@ethicahealth.org 912.529.4418 /3

Thomas Jeanie Dublin Dialysis Center Jonthomas@americanrenal.com 478.304.1501 )’W
Thomas Sherry CVVAMC Shery.thomas2@va.gov 478.484.1274 W
Tomlinson Vickie Heartland EMS Vickie.tomlinson@hemsga.com 478.559.0165 //
Wilkinson Jamey Dodge County Fire & EMA Jamey.wilkinson@dodgecounty- 478.231.9103 WW/

ga.com

Williams Marsha CSBMG mwiliams@csbmg.com 478.272.1190 v

Williams Jennifer Shamrock Nursing & Rehab | Don.dublin@arboretach.com 478.272.1133

Wooten Josh Southland Nursing Home iwooten@southlandnh.com 229.778.8539

Wynn Lora Lee Dodge County EMS LoV {uw\mo‘m@c} MO oM L{m. 27¢-F623 S e8> Ay AN
Wynn Travis Pinewood Manor Travis.wynn@pinewoodmanor.org 478.230.0239

Yawn Matthew Glen Eagle Health & Rehab | gemaint@gleneaglehr.com 229.860.2228
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Last Name  First Name Organization Phone Signature
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Total signed up: 7D
Total Attended: 47



